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January 2019 NDHCE Results

NATIONAL DENTAL HYGIENE CERTIFICATION BOARD
“Unofficial” Results of the January 2019 Examination by ID number

Notes: Candidates will find their ID number on the picture-ID card that was distributed at the examination
site as well as on emailed receipts.
If you don’t have your ID number, you will have to wait until the official
results are sent out. No ID number will be given over the phone or through
email.
All candidates must avoid taking action (e.g. career, move, etc.) before receiving their official
results.
Candidates who have passed the exam will receive their Official results and their certificate in the
mail within the next few days.
Candidates who have failed will receive their Official results and a copy of their Performance
Profile by email within the next few days.
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ID Result ID Result ID Result ID Result ID Result ID Result
Number Number Number Number Number Number

4824  PASS 40303 PASS 40482 PASS 40524  PASS 40564  PASS 40602  PASS
36984  FAIL 40306  PASS 40483  PASS 40525  PASS 40565  PASS 40603 FAIL
37022  PASS 40338 PASS 40484  PASS 40526  PASS 40566  PASS 40604  PASS
37498  PASS 40344  FAIL 40485  PASS 40527  PASS 40567  PASS 40605  PASS
37929  PASS 40346  FAIL 40486  PASS 40528  PASS 40568  PASS 40606  PASS
38825  FAIL 40360 PASS 40487  PASS 40529  PASS 40569  PASS 40607  FAIL
38863  PASS 40363  PASS 40488  PASS 40530 PASS 40570 FAIL 40608  PASS
39111  FAIL 40381  PASS 40489  PASS 40531  PASS 40571  PASS 40609  PASS
39138  PASS 40388  FAIL 40490 PASS 40532  PASS 40572  PASS 40610  PASS
39162  FAIL 40393 PASS 40491  PASS 40533  PASS 40573  PASS 40611  PASS
39224  FAIL 40400 PASS 40493  PASS 40534  PASS 40574  PASS 40612  PASS
39291 FAIL 40411  PASS 40494  PASS 40535  PASS 40575  PASS 40613  PASS
39352  FAIL 40412  PASS 40495  PASS 40536 PASS 40576 PASS 40614  PASS
39427  FAIL 40414  PASS 40497  PASS 40537  PASS 40577  PASS 40615  PASS
39478  PASS 40415  PASS 40498  PASS 40538  PASS 40578  PASS 40616  PASS
39485  PASS 40416  PASS 40499  PASS 40539  PASS 40579  PASS 40618  PASS
39527  PASS 40422  PASS 40500 PASS 40540 PASS 40580  PASS 40619  PASS
39717  PASS 40433  PASS 40501 PASS 40541  PASS 40581 PASS 40620 PASS
39719  FAIL 40444  FAIL 40502  PASS 40542  PASS 40582  PASS 40621  PASS
39725  PASS 40451 PASS 40503  PASS 40543  PASS 40583  PASS 40622  PASS
39739  FAIL 40452  PASS 40504  PASS 40544  PASS 40584  PASS 40623  PASS
39756  PASS 40453  PASS 40505  PASS 40546  PASS 40585  PASS 40624  PASS
39777  PASS 40458  FAIL 40506  PASS 40548  PASS 40586  PASS 40625  PASS
39960  PASS 40461  PASS 40507  PASS 40549  PASS 40587  PASS 40626  PASS
39977  PASS 40463  PASS 40508  FAIL 40550  FAIL 40588  PASS 40627  PASS
40030  FAIL 40464  PASS 40510 PASS 40551  PASS 40589  PASS 40628  PASS
40042  PASS 40465  PASS 40512  PASS 40552  PASS 40590 PASS 40629  PASS

40063 PASS 40468  PASS 40513  PASS 40553  PASS 40591  FAIL 40630  PASS
40074  FAIL 40472  PASS 40514  PASS 40554  PASS 40592  PASS 40631 PASS
40079  PASS 40473  PASS 40515  PASS 40555 PASS 40593  PASS 40632  PASS
40161  FAIL 40474  PASS 40516  PASS 40556  PASS 40594  PASS 40633  PASS
40175  FAIL 40475  PASS 40517  PASS 40557  PASS 40595  PASS 40634  PASS
40183  FAIL 40476  PASS 40518  PASS 40558  PASS 40596  PASS 40635  PASS
40258  PASS 40477  PASS 40519  PASS 40559  PASS 40597  FAIL 40636  PASS
40275  PASS 40478  PASS 40520 PASS 40560 PASS 40598  PASS 40637  PASS
40287  PASS 40479  PASS 40521  PASS 40561 PASS 40599  PASS 40638  PASS
40290 PASS 40480  PASS 40522  PASS 40562  PASS 40600 PASS 40639  PASS

L —————— January 2019 NDHCE Results
—



40298
40641
40642
40643
40644
40645
40646
40647
40648
40649
40650
40651
40652
40653
40654
40655
40656
40657
40658
40659
40660
40661

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

40481
40680
40681
40683
40684
40685
40686
40687
40688
40690
40691
40692
40693
40694
40695
40696
40697
40698
40699
40700
40701
40702

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

40523
40721
40722
40723
40724
40725
40726
40727
40728
40729
40730
40732
40733
40734
40739
40740
40741
40742
40743
40744
40745
40746

PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
FAIL
PASS

40563
40703
40704
40705
40706
40707
40708
40709
40710
40711
40712
40713
40714
40716
40717
40718
40719
40679

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

40601
40662
40663
40664
40665
40666
40667
40668
40669
40671
40672
40673
40674
40675
40676
40677
40678
40720

PASS
PASS
FAIL

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL

PASS
FAIL

40640

January 2019 NDHCE Results

PASS



