

NATIONAL DENTAL HYGIENE CERTIFICATION BOARD "Unofficial" Results of the January 2019 Examination by ID number

Notes: Candidates will find their ID number on the picture-ID card that was distributed at the examination site as well as on emailed receipts.

If you don't have your ID number, you will have to wait until the official results are sent out. No ID number will be given over the phone or through email.

All candidates must <u>avoid taking action</u> (e.g. career, move, etc.) before receiving their <u>official</u> <u>results</u>.

Candidates who have passed the exam will receive their Official results and their certificate in the mail within the next few days.

Candidates who have failed will receive their Official results and a copy of their Performance Profile by email within the next few days.



ID	Result										
Number											
4824	PASS	40303	PASS	40482	PASS	40524	PASS	40564	PASS	40602	PASS
36984	FAIL	40306	PASS	40483	PASS	40525	PASS	40565	PASS	40603	FAIL
37022	PASS	40338	PASS	40484	PASS	40526	PASS	40566	PASS	40604	PASS
37498	PASS	40344	FAIL	40485	PASS	40527	PASS	40567	PASS	40605	PASS
37929	PASS	40346	FAIL	40486	PASS	40528	PASS	40568	PASS	40606	PASS
38825	FAIL	40360	PASS	40487	PASS	40529	PASS	40569	PASS	40607	FAIL
38863	PASS	40363	PASS	40488	PASS	40530	PASS	40570	FAIL	40608	PASS
39111	FAIL	40381	PASS	40489	PASS	40531	PASS	40571	PASS	40609	PASS
39138	PASS	40388	FAIL	40490	PASS	40532	PASS	40572	PASS	40610	PASS
39162	FAIL	40393	PASS	40491	PASS	40533	PASS	40573	PASS	40611	PASS
39224	FAIL	40400	PASS	40493	PASS	40534	PASS	40574	PASS	40612	PASS
39291	FAIL	40411	PASS	40494	PASS	40535	PASS	40575	PASS	40613	PASS
39352	FAIL	40412	PASS	40495	PASS	40536	PASS	40576	PASS	40614	PASS
39427	FAIL	40414	PASS	40497	PASS	40537	PASS	40577	PASS	40615	PASS
39478	PASS	40415	PASS	40498	PASS	40538	PASS	40578	PASS	40616	PASS
39485	PASS	40416	PASS	40499	PASS	40539	PASS	40579	PASS	40618	PASS
39527	PASS	40422	PASS	40500	PASS	40540	PASS	40580	PASS	40619	PASS
39717	PASS	40433	PASS	40501	PASS	40541	PASS	40581	PASS	40620	PASS
39719	FAIL	40444	FAIL	40502	PASS	40542	PASS	40582	PASS	40621	PASS
39725	PASS	40451	PASS	40503	PASS	40543	PASS	40583	PASS	40622	PASS
39739	FAIL	40452	PASS	40504	PASS	40544	PASS	40584	PASS	40623	PASS
39756	PASS	40453	PASS	40505	PASS	40546	PASS	40585	PASS	40624	PASS
39777	PASS	40458	FAIL	40506	PASS	40548	PASS	40586	PASS	40625	PASS
39960	PASS	40461	PASS	40507	PASS	40549	PASS	40587	PASS	40626	PASS
39977	PASS	40463	PASS	40508	FAIL	40550	FAIL	40588	PASS	40627	PASS
40030	FAIL	40464	PASS	40510	PASS	40551	PASS	40589	PASS	40628	PASS
40042	PASS	40465	PASS	40512	PASS	40552	PASS	40590	PASS	40629	PASS
40063	PASS	40468	PASS	40513	PASS	40553	PASS	40591	FAIL	40630	PASS
40074	FAIL	40472	PASS	40514	PASS	40554	PASS	40592	PASS	40631	PASS
40079	PASS	40473	PASS	40515	PASS	40555	PASS	40593	PASS	40632	PASS
40161	FAIL	40474	PASS	40516	PASS	40556	PASS	40594	PASS	40633	PASS
40175	FAIL	40475	PASS	40517	PASS	40557	PASS	40595	PASS	40634	PASS
40183	FAIL	40476	PASS	40518	PASS	40558	PASS	40596	PASS	40635	PASS
40258	PASS	40477	PASS	40519	PASS	40559	PASS	40597	FAIL	40636	PASS
40275	PASS	40478	PASS	40520	PASS	40560	PASS	40598	PASS	40637	PASS
40287	PASS	40479	PASS	40521	PASS	40561	PASS	40599	PASS	40638	PASS
40290	PASS	40480	PASS	40522	PASS	40562	PASS	40600	PASS	40639	PASS



40298	PASS	40481	PASS	40523	PASS	40563	PASS	40601	PASS	40640	PASS
40641	PASS	40680	PASS	40721	FAIL	40703	PASS	40662	PASS		
40642	PASS	40681	PASS	40722	PASS	40704	PASS	40663	FAIL		
40643	PASS	40683	PASS	40723	PASS	40705	PASS	40664	PASS		
40644	PASS	40684	FAIL	40724	PASS	40706	PASS	40665	PASS		
40645	PASS	40685	PASS	40725	FAIL	40707	PASS	40666	PASS		
40646	FAIL	40686	PASS	40726	FAIL	40708	PASS	40667	PASS		
40647	PASS	40687	PASS	40727	PASS	40709	PASS	40668	PASS		
40648	PASS	40688	PASS	40728	PASS	40710	PASS	40669	PASS		
40649	PASS	40690	FAIL	40729	PASS	40711	FAIL	40671	PASS		
40650	PASS	40691	PASS	40730	FAIL	40712	PASS	40672	FAIL		
40651	PASS	40692	PASS	40732	PASS	40713	PASS	40673	PASS		
40652	PASS	40693	PASS	40733	PASS	40714	PASS	40674	PASS		
40653	PASS	40694	PASS	40734	PASS	40716	PASS	40675	PASS		
40654	PASS	40695	PASS	40739	PASS	40717	PASS	40676	PASS		
40655	PASS	40696	FAIL	40740	PASS	40718	PASS	40677	FAIL	-	
40656	PASS	40697	PASS	40741	PASS	40719	PASS	40678	PASS		
40657	PASS	40698	PASS	40742	FAIL	40679	PASS	40720	FAIL		
40658	PASS	40699	PASS	40743	FAIL					-	
40659	PASS	40700	PASS	40744	PASS	1					
40660	PASS	40701	PASS	40745	FAIL	1					
40661	PASS	40702	PASS	40746	PASS	1					

